PRIMEdge premium quality circular slicer blades are made from highest quality stainless steel  or
hard-chromed carbon steel in a wide range of diameters and bevels
Circular Slicer Blades
Precision manufactured from highest quality stainless steel or hard-chromed carbon steel,
PRIMEdge circular slicer blades are ground to manufacturer’s specifications for perfect fit and
performance. Available in a wide range of diameters and bevels.
Contact PRIMEdge for all of your circular slicer blade needs. PRIMEdge also offers special
coatings to meet your specific application needs.
PRIMEdge Circular Slicer Blades
Make Fits Model/Blade type
Blade
Diameter
PRIMEdge
Part No.
Berkel®* 150, 170, DFE, S, GS, SS 141/4” SK-B170HC
150, 170, DFE, S, GS, SS 141/4” SK-B170SS
829, 834 (Berkelette) 115/8” SK-834HC
115, 180, 910, 915 D, E, F, FA, GS, (Stacker) 141/2” SK-B180HC
115, 180, 910, 915 D, E, F, FA, GS, (Stacker) 141/2” SK-B180SS
180 (New style) 141/2” SK-B180NHC
180 (New style) 141/2” SK-B180NSS
Model 15 173/4” SK-BS131ESS
Model 15 (Concave) 173/4” SK-BS131GSS
Model 15 173/4” SK-BS131MSS
Bettcher®* D-100173, 39, 81 (20˚ angle) 145/8” SK-BE2055
D-100173, 39, 81 (40˚ angle) 145/8” SK-BE4055
220 (40˚ angle) 18” SK-BE40220
877-322-EDGE(3343)  •  primedge.com  •  sales@primedge.com  •  Fax:224-265-6638
PRIMEdge, Inc.  •  Cutting Edges  •  Knife Sharpening Systems  •  Edge Maintenance Tools  •  Professional Sharpening Services
Circular Blade & Grinder Plate Sharpeners  •  Grinder Plates, Knives & Accessories  •  Sanitizer/Bacteria Reduction Washing Systems
Circular Slicer Blades
877-322-EDGE(3343)  •  primedge.com  •  sales@primedge.com  •  Fax:224-265-6638
Make Fits Model/Blade type
Blade
Diameter
PRIMEdge
Part No.
Biro®* G12, SE255, BF300, 300, A & S 113/4” SK-BBG12HC
(Globe & Bizerba) G12, SE255, BF300, 300, A & S 113/4” SK-BBG12SS
G13, SE355 13” SK-BBG13HC
G13, SE355 13” SK-BBG13SS
Dixie Union®* 20˚ angle 355mm SK-D355SS
20˚ angle 405mm SK-D405SS
20˚ angle 420mm SK-D420SS
20˚ angle 440mm SK-D440SS
20˚ angle 460mm SK-D460SS
Formax®* 125 173/4” SK-FC
Natec®* Carbon steel 173/4” SK-NA040
Teflon-coated carbon steel 173/4” SK-NA040TC
Schindler®* 20˚ angle 370mm SK-SC370SS
20˚ angle 380mm SK-SC380SS
20˚ angle 400mm SK-SC400SS
20˚ angle 405mm SK-SC405SS
Thurne®* No backgrind 153/4” SK-TH
3/8” wide backgrind 153/4” SK-TH38
1/2” wide backgrind 153/4” SK-TH12
Toby®* 1050, 1205, 01250, 1450, 1650, 1750, 2100, 2600, 3105, 3150 161/2” SK-T950030HC
1050, 1205, 01250, 1450, 1650, 1750, 2100, 2600, 3105, 3150 161/2” SK-T950182SS
500, 600, 700 14” SK-T480655HC
500, 600, 700 14” SK-T480655SS
Weber®* 20˚ angle 420mm SK-WE420SS
20˚ angle 460mm SK-WE460SS
*All items, parts, and accessories listed on this sheet are manufactured by PRIMEdge, Inc., or manufactured to PRIMEdge, Inc.’s. specifications. All original equipment manufacturer’s names are listed with an asterisk (*) to indicate
that these items are manufactured by PRIMEdge, Inc. and not the original equipment manufacturer. The names of the original equipment manufacturers referred to on this site are all registered trademarks of their respective
companies. Unless specifically stated otherwise, PRIMEdege, Inc. has no association or affiliation with any entities listed here on.